Dennistoun Community Council

hello@dennistouncc.org.uk www.DennistounCC.org.uk

Dennistoun Community Council

7pm on Tuesday 13" June 2017

Milnbank Community Flat, corner Culloden Street / Coventry Drive, Dennistoun, G31

10.

11.

12.

13.

AGENDA
Apologies
Police Report
DCC vacancies / Election of Community Councillors
Elected Members — reports/Alan Casey
Meeting structure (Report to follow)
Minutes
Matters Arising
Jewitt & Wilkie Architects Presentation — Golfhill School
Public Input
Reports — Finance/Ruth
Action Plan
Correspondence — Planning/Licensing/Correspondence

A.O.B.



